Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cem Altindag - (557705) - Haringey Aquatics - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.93
2:30.03
2:31.71
2:32.09
2:32.78
2:33.24
2:36.29
2:40.22
2:40.23
2:40.63
2:40.93
2:45.62
2:49.12

2:53.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.71
2:25.93
2:33.24
2:30.03
2:32.78
2:32.09
2:36.29
2:40.63

2:40.22
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

423
390
377
374
369
366
345
320
320
317
316
290
272
250

WA Pts

377
423
366
390
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317
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Round

Round

F

Date

2211114
05/10/13
17/01/15
03/02/13
12/03/13
23/03/14
28/10/12
18/03/12
07/01/12
08/07/12
23/10/11
26/06/11
02/04/11
24/10/10

Date

17/01/15
22/11/14
23/03/14
05/10/13
12/03/13
03/02/13
28/10/12
08/07/12
18/03/12

Meet

Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet
Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex County Championships
London Borough of Enfield Open Meet

Middlesex County Championships

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Open L3 Meet

Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011

Middlesex County Spring Development Meet

Middlesex Autumn Development Meet

Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet
Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
London Borough of Enfield Open Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Open L3 Meet

Middlesex County Championships

Venue

Southbury
Northolt
Hendon
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Enfield
Hayes
Enfield

Enfield

Venue

Hendon
Southbury
Enfield
Northolt
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield

Enfield
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Club Swam Under Level

Haringey 3
Haringey 2
Haringey 2
Haringey 3
Haringey 2
Haringey 2
Haringey 3
Haringey 2
Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 2
Haringey

Haringey 4
Haringey 4

Club Swam Under Level

Haringey 2
Haringey 3
Haringey 2
Haringey 2
Haringey 2
Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 2
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2:40.23 320 F 07/01/12 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Fullwell Cross Haringey 3
2:40.93 316 F 23/10/11 Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet Enfield Haringey 2
2:45.62 290 F 26/06/11 Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011 Hayes Haringey 3
2:49.12 272 F 02/04/11 Middlesex County Spring Development Meet Enfield Haringey 4
2:53.82 250 F 24/10/10 Middlesex Autumn Development Meet Enfield Haringey 4
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